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A 

Med
1

Med
4

Med
6

Med
7

Med
8

Med
9

Med
10

Med
12

Med
13

Med
14

Med
17

Med
18

Med
19

Med
21

Med
26

Med
28

Med
30

Med
31

Cdk
8

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Po
si

tio
na

l o
ve

rla
p 

(%
)

Mediator Subunits

 

B 

Med
1

Med
4

Med
6

Med
7

Med
8

Med
9

Med
10

Med
12

Med
13

Med
14

Med
17

Med
18

Med
19

Med
21

Med
26

Med
28

Med
30

Med
31

Cdk
8

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

 

 S
eg

m
en

tia
l o

ve
rla

p 
(%

) 

 

 


